A05000002295

(Rec	uestor's Name)
•		
(Add	iress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doo	ument Number	·)
`		•
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
,	*** .	
Special Instructions to F	ilipo Officer	
		, 1
		1/
//)	1/.
//		//\
//	/	
	/ /	
L		}
11	Office Use O	nlu



800062314788

12/28/05--01018--025 **1837.50



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE: 781227 4326591

AUTHORIZATION:

COST LIMIT : \$ PPD

ORDER DATE: December 28, 2005

ORDER TIME : 9:56 AM

ORDER NO. : 781227-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4326591

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: YC RIVER, LTD.

____ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XXX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION						
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:						
XXXX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING						
CONTACT PERSON: Harry B. Davis - EXT. 2926						

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP YC RIVER, LTD.

In accordance with Florida Statute Section 620.108, this Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be filed with the Department of State of Florida, setting forth the following:

- 1. Name. The name of this limited Partnership shall be "YC River, Ltd."
- 2. <u>Registered Agent and Address</u>. The office and the name of the agent for service of process required to be maintained is as follows:

Robert F. Meyerson 2180 Immokalee Road, Suite 312 Naples, Florida 34110

3. **General Partner**. The name and business address of the general partner is:

YC River Management, LLC 2180 Immokalee Road, Suite 312 Naples, Florida 34110

L35000112222

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

4. Mailing Address. The principal office and mailing address of the limited partnership

is:

2180 Immokalee Road, Suite 312 Naples, Florida 34110

5. <u>Termination Date</u>. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2055.

YC RIYEK WAWAGEMENT, LLC

Robert F. Meyerson, Sole Member

"General Partner"

STATE OF OHIO		
COUNTY OF SUMMIT	. •	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged	before me	this <u>8</u> day of
DECEMBER . 2005, by Robert F. Meyers	son, the sole me	ember of YC RIVER
MANAGEMENT, LLC, who is personally known	to me or v	who has produced
as identification.		

Kathy & Borch Print Name KATHY J. GOREK

"NOTARY PUBLIC"

My Commission Expires: 6/9/2010

#1780188v1

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY, personally appeared Robert F. Meyerson, the sole member of YC RIVER MANAGEMENT, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, known to me to be the sole General Partner of YC RIVER, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, who, before me first duly sworn and declares as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital initially contributed to the Partnership by the limited partners is \$1,960.00.
- 2. The limited partners presently anticipate contributing additional funds to the Partnership; and the total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed is \$20,000,000.

DATED this 8 day of DECEMBER , 2005.

YC RIVER MAN AGEMENT, LLC

Robert F. Meyerson, Sole Member

"General Partner"

STATE OF	OH10		-									
COUNTY	OF <u>Suma</u>	nit										
The	foregoing	instrument	was	ackno	wledged	bef	ore	me	this	8	day	of
DUCEN	BER	2005	, by l	Robert	F. Meyer	son,	the s	ole n	nembe	r of Y	'C RIV	'ER
MANAGEN	MENT, LL	C, who is	pers	onally	known	to	me	or	who	has	produ	ced
		as identif	ication	1.								

Kactery & Borch
Print Name KATHY J. GOREK

"NOTARY PUBLIC"

My Commission Expires: 6/9/2010

#1780188v1

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated limited partnership, at the place designated in its Certificate of Limited Partnership, I hereby agree to act in such capacity, and I am familiar with, and accept, the obligations provided for in Section 620.192(2), Florida Statutes.

Signature:

Robert H. Meyerson

"Registered Agent"

Date /2/8/2005